

SUGARED + BRONZED Announces Exciting New Store Opening in Newport Beach, CA

The innovative beauty brand expands its reach with a new, state-of-the-art location at 924 Avocado Ave in Newport Beach, California.

NEWPORT BEACH, CALIFORNIA, USA, October 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SUGARED + BRONZED, the nation's forefront beauty brand specializing in sugaring and sunless tanning, is thrilled to announce the grand opening of its newest location in the heart of Newport Beach, California. Located at 924 Avocado Ave, the latest SUGARED + BRONZED addition just opened its doors in the Corona Del Mar shopping



SUGARED + BRONZED spray tanning and sugaring lobby

center in Newport, offering its renowned, top-tier services to a vibrant, sun-loving community.

We are excited to elevate SUGARED + BRONZED's presence in Newport Beach, says Sam Offit, Co-Founder and CEO of SUGARED + BRONZED.

This new location not only allows us to cater to the beautiful community of Newport but also aligns perfectly with our mission to provide accessible, top-of-the-line sugaring and bronzing services in a welcoming, chic environment.

The new Newport Beach location is designed to encapsulate what customers have come to love about SUGARED + BRONZED: a sleek, modern aesthetic, unparalleled customer service, and the highest standards of cleanliness. The store will offer the brand's signature services, including sugaring for hair removal and customized airbrush tanning.

Since its inception, SUGARED + BRONZED has revolutionized the beauty industry, focusing on natural ingredients, skin health, and radiant results. The brand's commitment to skin-loving formulas makes it a perfect fit for Newport Beach residents' health-conscious, sun-soaked lifestyle.

Appointments for the Newport Beach location are now available for booking through the SUGARED + BRONZED website or the brand's user-friendly mobile app. Walk-ins are also welcome based on availability.

About SUGARED + BRONZED

SUGARED + BRONZED was founded in 2011 with the mission to provide high-quality sugaring and tanning services in a luxurious and friendly atmosphere. Known for sugaring technique and premier bronzing services, SUGARED + BRONZED commits to making clients feel their best, shining from the inside out. For more information, visit sugaredandbronzed.com or follow us on Instagram @sugaredandbronzed. Coming soon to Houston, Miami, and Brooklyn.



Co-Founder, Courtney Claghorn, of SUGARED + BRONZED

For further information or to arrange interviews, please contact: Molly Barela

Molly Barela SUGARED + BRONZED email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663924357

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.